FRUIT 1SURFACE MOUNTED SPECIAL FINISHES
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM DOWN
FRUIT 1 SURFACE MOUNTED SPECIAL FINISHES offers an unparalleled
value cost proposition in 4 standard sizes, ranging from 15.7 inches to 30
inches in diameter. Direct lighting is available in the range of 2700K to
4000K. We provide two standard canopy and mounting options. The
housing is constructed with full metal and features a brushed metal finish.
The complete collection also offers optional Emergency Back-up kits,
Motion, Occupancy, and Light Harvesting control interfaces.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Opaline-finish Silicone
OPTICS:
Brushed metal finish
FINISHING:
Metal body construction
BODY:
CODE: 2129-C1
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
≧ 60 lm/w
LIGHTING:
LIGHTING  EFFICIENCY:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
IP RATING:
20
LED
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
2129-C1-D-40-1-5-25W-80-27K-DIM-SL-SF-RE
1.5"
1
3
CODE
4
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
INSTALLATION TYPE:
Surface mounted
-D
-SM
-SM
2
-D40 15.7"
-D50 20"
-D60 23.5"
-D75 29.5"
CODE =  WATTS |  Ø
-25W 15,7"
-32W 20"
-38W 23.5"
-49W 29.5"
1,500 lumens
1,500 lumens
2,300 lumens
2,950 lumens
5
-80
CRI 80
6 LED CRI:
7 SPECIFY CCT:
-27K 2700K -40K 4000K
*E.G : 30W = 30 total Watts
-1-5
-1-5
CODE: 2129-C1
-D DIRECT
      DIRECT LUMENS
2129-C1
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
-30K 3000K
-80
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES 8 DIMMING OPTION:
-DIM
Non-Dimmable
1-10V
 9    FIXTURE FINISH:
10  CANOPY OPTIONS:
11  ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
-RE
-OS
-DS
Remote Emergency
Occupancy Sensor
Daylight Sensor/Light Harvesting
CODE: 2129-C1
* E.G. : RE = Remote Emergency
-STD
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/14/2024
-SF
surface mounted
with remote
driver
-SF
-WH
-BL
-GR
-BR
-G
-DG
-RS
-CS*
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Grey Powder Coated
Bronze Powder Coated
Gold Powder Coated Custom
Dove Grey
Rose
RAL on request
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
SPECIAL METAL FINISHES
-I
-RT
-SL
-GL
-CL
Iron
Rust
Silver Leaf
Gold Leaf
Copper Leaf
TWO-TONE FINISHES
-BL-GL
-I-SL
-WH-CL
Black and Gold Leaf
Iron and Silver Leaf
White and Copper Leaf
* E.G. : CS  = RAL #3020
-GM
-BRR
-BRB
-BRG
-BRA
Gunmetal
Brushed Rosé
Brushed Bronze
Brushed Gold
Brushed Aluminum